Affenpinscher

54597 Wallersheim

Zwergpinscher
45770 Marl
45770 Marl
46483 Wesel
53347 Alfter
53347 Alfter
53347 Alfter

89429 Bachhagel

Deutscher Pinscher

33034 Brakel

48159 Miinster

94571 Schaufling

37586 Dassel

41844 Wegberg

48159 Miinster

48159 Miinster

49477 Tbbenbiiren

67722 Winnweiler OT Potzbach
76684 Ostringen/Tiefenbach
89165 Dietenheim

94571 Schaufling

Zwergschnauzer-pfeffer-salz
44653 Herne

64405 Fischbachtal

72415 Grosselfingen

94104 Witzmannsberg

Stand: 27.04.2021

Ziichter

Schmitz

Schelletter
Schelletter
Braun

Naiakshina
Naiakshina
Naiakshina

Huber

Verhoeven
Berning
Konig
Meyer
Sieben
Berning
Berning
Herbrand
Werle
Messer
Vost

Konig

Piewak
Spangenberg
Dahmen

Paschke

Zwingername

GRAND-BIJOU

MILLENNIUM'S

MILLENNIUM'S

DANENBERG

ALMINORIS

ALMINORIS

ALMINORIS

ZWERGBACH

KAISER HAUS

FOREST ROSE

KONIGSHERZ

BRUCHSTEIN

SCHWALMAUE

FOREST ROSE

FOREST ROSE

STERNENTOR

TURMEICHEN

NEBELWALD

ILLERBLICK

KONIGSHERZ

ALTEN BRUX

GLOCKNERHOF

ZOLLERBLICK

SCHENKENWALD

Telefon

+49 6558 900315

+49 2365 18988  www.Millenniums-Zwergpinscher.de
+49 2365 18988  www.Millenniums-Zwergpinscher.de

+49 281 33601944 www.vomdaenenberg.de

0228/7482479 www.alminoris.de
0228/7482479 www.alminoris.de
0228/7482479 www.alminoris.de

+49 1525 5743743 www.zwergpinscher-vom-zwergbach.de

05272/5986 www.deutsche-pinscher-vom-kaiser-haus.de

0251-3222859 www.deutschepinscherofforestrose.com
+49 991 98819880 www.deutsche-pinscher.com

+49 5564 8084 www.deutsche-pinscher-vom-bruchstein.de

+49 2434 993563 www.deutsche-pinscher-von-der-schwalmaue.de
0251-3222859 www.deutschepinscherofforestrose.com
0251-3222859 www.deutschepinscherofforestrose.com
+49 5451 5054545 www.vomsternentor.de

06302/609607 www.deutsche-pinscher-von-den-turmeichen.de
07259/9290132  www.zwergpinschervomnebelwald.de

+49 7347 9299755 www.deutsche-pinscher-zucht.de

+49 991 98819880 www.deutsche-pinscher.com

+49 151 53514879
01522-8633207
+49 7476 4492059

+49 8504 9566009 www.vom-schenkenwald.jimdo.com

Decktag

09.02.2021

19.02.2021
08.02.2021
13.02.2021
07.02.2021
06.02.2021
20.02.2021

11.02.2021

05.02.2021
21.02.2021
16.02.2021
10.02.2021
08.02.2021
08.02.2021
04.02.2021
23.02.2021
22.02.2021
05.02.2021
07.02.2021

20.02.2021

24.02.2021
28.02.2021
22.02.2021

04.02.2021

voraus-

12.04.2021

22.04.2021

11.04.2021

16.04.2021

10.04.2021

09.04.2021

23.04.2021

14.04.2021

08.04.2021

24.04.2021

19.04.2021

13.04.2021

11.04.2021

11.04.2021

07.04.2021

26.04.2021

25.04.2021

08.04.2021

10.04.2021

23.04.2021

27.04.2021

01.05.2021

25.04.2021

07.04.2021

Name der Eltern

JUMANIJI V. TANI KAZARI/25.11.2010 /s
ZAZOU VON DEN LEUTERMANNERN / 19.07.2017 /s

DAVIO DA VINCI VOM HAUSE GUTMANN (FCI) / 09.03.2012 / r
MILLENNIUM'S CHERRY / 19.05.2015 / r

DIEGO VON DER HEVENER MARK /23.05.2010 / r
MILLENNIUM'S GARCIA /23.04.2017 / sr

SANGRE CALIENTE NANDO / 03.04.2016 / st
KOMTESS VOM DANENBERG / 12.09.2016 / st

SANGRE CALIENTE NANDO / 03.04.2016 / st
ALMINORIS ARIELLE /23.02.2013 / sr

SANGRE CALIENTE NANDO / 03.04.2016 / sr
ALMINORIS BALLERINA /09.04.2014 / sr

SANGRE CALIENTE NANDO / 03.04.2016 / sr
ALMINORIS JOLIE / 30.01.2018 / sr

SANGRE CALIENTE NANDO / 03.04.2016 / sr
MOSTLY HARMLESS DEBBIE / 29.05.2016 / st

LEGENDORF BUGS BUNNY /08.01.2016 / r
DAMAI MAYBEL VOM KAISER HAUS /01.09.2016 / r

LILLA PIRONS ONLY ONE/07.08.2010 /
AKIRA OF FOREST ROSE /09.07.2017 / ¢

CONSPIROL SUPERSHANI STAVROS / 01.10.2017 / sr
AMAZONCHEN LARA VOM KONIGSHERZ / 14.04.2016 / r

HOOMER VON SCOPINGAU /19.02.2015 / sr
MAYA VOM BRUCHSTEIN / 14.06.2018 / sr

HARDY VON DER SCHWALMAUE / 12.09.2011 / sr
TRUE ANGEL BASCIA VON DER SCHWALMAUE / 02.03.2017 / sr

LILLA PIRONS ONLY ONE /07.08.2010 /
SUN BUDDIES O ABBY /25.09.2015 / sr

DANTE OF FOREST ROSE / 13.10.2019 / st
BARKAROLA BORGIA ANDBEKER /25.03.2019 / sr

PROUD JEWEL VINCENT / 13.03.2018 /
ULANI ANGEL VOM STERNENTOR / 06.08.2016 / sr

DARK ANGELS I AM LEGEND / 06.02.2017 / sr

CALCANEUS A STAR IS BORN FOR DARK ANGELS (FCI)/ 17.07.2013 / sr

AMEISENBARCHEN LASSE VOM KONIGSHERZ / 14.04.2016 / s
DJARA VON DER BLAUEN SCHNEID / 15.10.2017 / sr

CHESS VON DEN REDNITZAUEN / 06.09.2014 / sr
BUGADI'S ISHANI/ 06.05.2016 / sr

FEUERSTEINCHEN VOM KONIGSHERZ / 05.11.2018 / st
BLACK VELVET AIJO SET BOHEMICUS / 14.05.2015 / sr

SIL PANI V. D'N OPPASSER /30.07.2018 / ps
ISABELLA VOM ALTEN BRUX / 05.03.2019 / ps

BARNEY VOM WEHRAHOF /07.09.2017 / ps
DORI VOM GLOCKNERHOF / 26.01.2018 / ps

VILOU VOM KOLBENWEIHER / 01.05.2016 / ps
BONNY VOM ZOLLERBLICK / 02.05.2016 / ps

POWER RANGER PEPPERSDEGABRITHO (FCT) / 25.09.2011 / ps
HELENA VOM ALTEN BRUX /31.12.2017 / ps



Zwergschnauzer-schwarz

06217 Geusa

06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg

06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg

21755 Hechthausen
21755 Hechthausen
35684 Dillenburg
66606 St. Wendel

75236 Kémpfelbach

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz-silber

04249 Leipzig

09112 Chemnitz

17098 Friedland

17459 Uckeritz

36277 Schenklengsfeld
39261 Zerbst

49439 Steinfeld

94550 Kiinzing

Zwergschnauzer-weif}

35644 Hohenahr

94104 Witzmannsberg

Schnauzer-pfeffer-salz
07743 Jena

48308 Senden

54528 Salmtal

57635 Rettersen

65719 Hofheim

Schnauzer-schwarz
08115 Lichtentanne
42327 Wuppertal

54528 Salmtal

Stand: 27.04.2021

Schreyl
Krober
Landgraf
Schmidt
Schmidt
Herr
Schulz

Klingel

Petrack
Krotova
Wolter
Voigt-Kriiger
Ide

Bombach
Heitmann

Berkholz

Schmidt

Eiffler

Petzold
Hartmann
Vogler
Kollen

Acker

Voigt
Briem

Vogler

BLACK-MAGIC-MOUSE 03461/210108

CINDERELLA'S 03491-413703
BUNKERBERG 03491-883451
LOHBERG +49 4774 360555
LOHBERG +49 4774 360555
GOLDBACHTAL 02771-36273
BOSENBERG 06851/70417
KAMPFELBACHTAL 07231/982626
WASSERTURM +49 341 4124988
ART'MARANT +49 371 3541640
DATZETAL +49 39606 29763
ROYAL'S ISLAND +49 172 5820598

KLEINEN WUSTLINGEN +49 6629 6380
CLEO'S PARADISE
MUHLER MARK 05494/1505

FUHRMANNSWACHE  +49 173 6782399

VIVA LOS TIOZ +49 6444 9319231

CUORE DI DIANA 08504/9566009

SACHSENGRAB +49 3641 636271
WESENSWART +49 2597 96921
SALMBACHTAL +49 6578 985194
WIESENSPRUNG +49 2686 897979
WALLAUER MUHLE +49 6122 6143

BLACK-RANCHERN +49 375 525472

BRIEM-TEAM +49 173 2032079

SALMBACHTAL +49 6578 985194

www.cinderella-zwergschnauzer.de
www.zwinger-vom-bunkerberg.de
www.zwergschnauzerzucht-vom-loehberg.de
www.zwergschnauzerzucht-vom-loehberg.de
www.goldbachtal.de

www.vombosenberg.de

www.vomkaempfelbachtal.de

www.zwergschnauzer-vom-wasserturm.de
www.marant-zwergschnauzer.de
http://www.vom-datzetal.de/
https://schnauzer-of-royals-island.de.tl
www.kleine-wuestlinge.de

www.cleosparadise.de

https://zwergpinscher-von-der-muehler-mark.de.tl

www.von-der-fuhrmannswache.de

www.zwerge-of-vivalostioz.de.to

www.del-cuore-di-diana.jimdo.com

www.vomsachsengrab.de
www.schnauzer-vom-wesenswart.de
www.vom-salmbachtal.de
www.wiesensprung.de

www.schnauzer-von-der-wallauer-muehle.de

www.mittelschnauzer-black-rancher.de

www.vom-salmbachtal.de

10.02.2021

28.02.2021

27.02.2021

06.02.2021

05.02.2021

01.02.2021

02.02.2021

28.02.2021

06.02.2021

05.02.2021

10.02.2021

03.02.2021

09.02.2021

07.02.2021

13.02.2021

06.02.2021

24.02.2021

28.02.2021

13.02.2021

08.02.2021

24.02.2021

26.02.2021

05.02.2021

13.02.2021

04.02.2021

10.02.2021

13.04.2021

01.05.2021

30.04.2021

09.04.2021

08.04.2021

04.04.2021

05.04.2021

01.05.2021

09.04.2021

08.04.2021

13.04.2021

06.04.2021

12.04.2021

10.04.2021

16.04.2021

09.04.2021

27.04.2021

01.05.2021

16.04.2021

11.04.2021

27.04.2021

29.04.2021

08.04.2021

16.04.2021

07.04.2021

13.04.2021

JIM VOM MUHLENGRUND / 15.07.2016 / s
PURE ELEGANCE VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND /23.11.2015 /s

GOOFY VON DER ALSTERQUELLE / 06.04.2015 / s
CINDERELLA'S X-MAGICA /20.04.2019 /s

LEO VOM BUNKERBERG /20.08.2016 / s
MONA LISA VOM BUNKERBERG / 07.03.2017 / s

QOOPER VOM LOHBERG / 15.11.2013 /s
GIRLY-YAMBA VOM HEIMESHOF /26.05.2016 / s
GOOFY VON DER ALSTERQUELLE / 06.04.2015 /s
Z-ELFI VOM LOHBERG / 10.11.2017 /s

VICTORIOUS STAR WELL DONE /20.06.2014 / s
TWILIGHT VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND / 17.07.2016 / s

VERSACE-INDI VOM BILDSTOCKL /29.08.2017 / s
DARLA VOM BOSENBERG / 15.08.2015 / s

QUEENS TARGET GORDON-AQUIN /01.01.2014 /s
LILLYFEE PRINZESSIN VOM KAMPFELBACHTAL / 12.06.2017 / s

ICCO IGEL VOM WASSERTURM / 16.09.2017 / ss
VOYAGER'S YALA LALA /20.09.2017 / ss

ART'MARANT CROSSFIRE / 11.11.2009 / ss
ART'MARANT INFANTA /10.10.2013 / ss

JACK SPARROW VOM DATZETAL /31.01.2012 / ss
RIDE THE SKY HELLOWEEN / 24.07.2015 / ss

JACK SPARROW VOM DATZETAL /31.01.2012 / ss
KALYPSO OF ROYAL'S ISLAND / 03.04.2019 / ss

RHYTHM OF THE VICTORY SMART MUSTACHE /27.05.2016 / ss
KIWI VON DEN KLEINEN WUSTLINGEN / 15.06.2016 / ss

XANTI VOM GRAUEN PAPAGEI/ 11.09.2014 / ss

SUNSHINE VOM HELLA-HOF /20.12.2015 / ss

GREYSON GENSTAT /07.05.2016 / ss

VIOLA VON MUHLER-MARK /28.11.2015 / ss

BALBOA-VANGA VON MARTEN /10.02.2013 / ss
SONNE LILO VON DER FUHRMANNSWACHE / 18.05.2019 / ss

RAMON EL JOYERO DE LA MARGAUX / 19.05.2015 / w
MAYA OFF BABYLON W.H.A./06.09.2013 / w

XEBEC MOET ICE IMPERIAL /20.08.2016 / w
OTIS BOANERGOS AURORA /12.03.2017 / w

AARON VON DER WALLAUER MUHLE / 04.08.2015 / ps
GEMSE VOM SACHSENGRAB / 13.01.2016 / ps

ADAGIO /03.04.2012 / ps
BEA VOM WESENSWART /16.10.2017 / ps

ENZO VOM GOLDDORF / 17.03.2014 / ps
NANUK VOM WESENSWART /22.07.2015 / ps

BRUNO THE BOSS VOM ACHTERPLATZCHEN /27.04.2016 / ps
PIA VOM WIESENSPRUNG /20.06.2017 / ps

RUFUS VON DER KOLLNISCHEN HEIDE / 08.10.2018 / ps
AHRANY VON DER WALLAUER MUHLE / 04.08.2015 / ps

CUNO VOM LAND DER VOGTE /23.07.2011 /s
FUSSEL VON DEN BLACK-RANCHERN /21.03.2015 /s

MASAAL SELF CONTROL-N / 12.04.2016 / s
BEASLEY VON PICKS HAUS /01.08.2018 / s

RESPECT OD DALAJSKEHO POTOKA / 17.06.2012 / s
BORSEUS CELESTINE / 13.01.2019 / s



63486 Bruchkdobel

Riesenschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

83080 Oberaudorf

94104 Witzmannsberg

Riesenschnauzer-schwarz
15910 Schonwalde

18230 Zweedorf

19086 Plate

21371 Tosterglope

21684 Stade

21684 Stade

30900 Wedemark

56759 Laubach

73262 Reichenbach

76848 Dimbach

Stand: 27.04.2021

Sperzel

Kaupert

Paschke

Miiller
Helms
Arenhoevel
Giinther
Lohden
Lohden
Drax
Schlegel
Hoerz

Funck

KINZIGTAL

GRAUEN WACHTERN

SCHENKENWALD

BLACKMOORE

RERIKER HAFF

WESELER WALD

ANN-CHATEAU

SCHWEDENSPEICHER

SCHWEDENSPEICHER

KICKERSBERG

SEE LAVON

TECK

LINDELBRUNN

+49 6181 78305

+49 8033 91134

+49 8504 9566009

+49 35474 3448

+49 38294 14958

+49 3861 303631

+49 5853 978940

+49 4141 796799

+49 4141 796799

+49 5130 974015

+49 2653 9155239

+49 7153 58947

06392/2250

www.schnauzer-vom-kinzigtal.de

https://www.vondengrauenwaechtern.de

www.vom-schenkenwald.jimdo.com

www.blackmoore.de
www.riesen-zwergschnauzer-helms.de
www.riesenschnauzervomweselerwald.de
www.ann-chateau.de
www.schnauzenkontor.de

www.schnauzenkontor.de

https://www.vomseelavon.de
www.Riesenschnauzer-von-der-Teck.de

www.riesenschnauzer-v-lindelbrunn.de

20.02.2021

10.02.2021

03.02.2021

18.02.2021

21.02.2021

18.02.2021

06.02.2021

18.02.2021

03.02.2021

11.02.2021

18.02.2021

24.02.2021

25.02.2021

23.04.2021

13.04.2021

06.04.2021

21.04.2021

24.04.2021

21.04.2021

09.04.2021

21.04.2021

06.04.2021

14.04.2021

21.04.2021

27.04.2021

28.04.2021

QUINN ENZO VOM MANDELROSCHEN /29.04.2017 / s
MIRA VOM KINZIGTAL /30.01.2015 /s

GLORIS RUSSKIY VITYAZ /10.02.2015 / ps
EASY LIVING VON AMBER / 30.09.2015 / ps

BRIAN VE-FI/13.05.2013 / ps
ELFE VOM SCHENKENWALD /02.02.2017 / ps

JESSE JAMES GOLDEST DANUBIUS /20.09.2012 / s
WILLA SURPRISE VON BLACKMOORE / 04.03.2016 / s

PATRIOT PORTHOS AUS DEN WELZER ALPEN /03.05.2015 /s

PEPITA VON DER SCHWARZEN RASSELBANDE (FCI)/09.10.2017 / s

EKHOJDENS NOBEL / 13.06.2018 / s
RONJA VOM WESELER WALD /06.03.2016 / s

OLIVER DYAS POLAND / 13.07.2018 / s
ALTESSE VOM BERLINER SCHLOSS /27.10.2018 / s

ATZE VON CHARLYS MEUTE / 31.12.2012 /s

GROODE DEERN VOM SCHWEDENSPEICHER /07.09.2016 / s
ZIBIRIAN'S JACK DANIELS / 04.03.2015 /s

INOU VOM SCHWEDENSPEICHER /20.04.2019 / s

XARO VON DER SCHONBURG / 06.09.2015 / s

LUNA VON ELBERFELD /16.02.2015 /s

PATRIOT PORTHOS AUS DEN WELZER ALPEN /03.05.2015 /s
VOYAGER'S WENDY WILLIAMS /03.10.2016 /s

MADDOX VON DER TALMUHLE / 25.07.2016 / s

DIXI VON DER TECK /26.07.2017 / s

ORCAN VON ELBERFELD /30.10.2015 / s
XINOU VOM LINDELBRUNN /26.06.2017 / s



